Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:47.67
5:49.60
6:04.97
6:38.40
6:40.92
6:45.26
6:55.19
7:01.04

7:37.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:49.60
5:47.67
6:04.97
6:38.40
6:45.26
6:40.92
6:55.19
7:01.04

7:37.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
406
357
274
269
260
242
232
181

WA Pts

406
413
357
274
260
269
242
232
181

Round

I I T I I =

Round

H

I I I T

Date

18/06/16
30/10/16
20/11/15
31/10/14
08/03/14
26/04/14
18/01/14
09/12/13

1711112

Date

30/10/16
18/06/16
20/11/15
31/10/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
09/12/13
171112

Meet

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Flitwick
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bedford

Flitwick

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Flitwick
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bedford

Flitwick

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick

Biggleswade

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



