Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:47.67	413	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:49.60	406	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
6:04.97	357	Н	20/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
6:38.40	274	Н	31/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
6:40.92	269	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
6:45.26	260	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
6:55.19	242	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
7:01.04	232	Н	09/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bedford	Flitwick	4
7:37.75	181	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:49.60	406	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
5:47.67	413	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
6:04.97	357	Н	20/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
6:38.40	274	Н	31/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
6:45.26	260	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
6:40.92	269	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
6:55.19	242	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
7:01.04	232	Н	09/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bedford	Flitwick	4
7:37.75	181	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4